2019 ARHA World Show **ROPING SWEEPSTAKES** ENTRY FORM

OFFICE USE ONLY

ROPING SWEEP ENTRY FORM	CONFIRMED CLASS #:	PAID: \$\$ CK CC CONFIRMED CLASS #: ENTRY TAKED BY:			
PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY- USE ONE FORM	PER ENTRY:				
HEADER:		ARHA M'SHIP#:			
ADDRESS:	CITY:	ST: ZIP:			
PHONE:		EMAIL:			
ENTERED ROPING ARHA CLASS #:					
HEELER:		ARHA M'SHIP#:			
ADDRESS:	CITY:	ST: ZIP:			

ENTERED ROPING ARHA CLASS #:

Presentation of a signed entry form shall be deemed acceptance of these rules and other rules pertaining to this show. In the event of failure to sign an entry form, the first entry in a class will be deemed acceptance of said rules. BY SIGNING BELOW, I AGREE to be bound by all applicable American Ranch Horse Association, Inc rules and terms and provisions of this entry blank and competition.

PHONE: ______ EMAIL: _____

HEADER SIGNATURE		HEELER SIGNATURE		
Payment Type: Chec	rk Visa Mast	erCard:		
			5 5 1	1
Name on Card:			Exp Date:	/
Address:		_ City:	ST:	Zip:
Card No.:			CVC Code:	

A 4% convenience fee will be added to all credit card charges

To be eligible to enter the Team Roping Sweepstakes you must enter an ARHA World Show Roping Class (Roping classes held on Friday, 7/12 -#1b-9b) For each ARHA World Show Roping class entered will allow one entry for the Roping Sweepstakes. (Enter any ARHA World Show roping class offered = a entry in the jackpot sweepstakes with the same horse/rider combinations as entered in the world show classes.

The entry fee: \$150.00 per team per entry. \$30/Cattle Charge The Roping Sweepstakes will be a 2-header with everyone running first steer and then bringing back top 10-15 teams (based on the # of entries). Payback & added money will be paid on final round.

